EHEDG Denmark annual networking meeting;
May 15th, 2025 9.00-16.00

Venue: Agro Food Park 15, Aarhus

Register Here

Timeslot

08.30-09.15

09.15-09.45

09.45-10.45

10.45-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.30

14.30-15.30

15.30-16.00

Session

Speaker

Registration

Welcome and news from EHEDG

Per Vaeggemose Nielsen,
chairman of EHEDG
Denmark and Dirk Nikoleiski,
EHEDG vice president

New EHEDG guidelines concerning open equipment
Hygienic design of GL 13 and OPC test GL 57

EHEDG equipment certification including new certification
format

Natacha Holmud, EHEDG
Accredited Testing
Laboratory, FORCE

Technology

Alan Friis, EHEDG Authorized
Evaluation Officer, FORCE
Technology

Break

Hygienic Design Risk Management GL 58 incl. FSSC 22000

Dirk Nikoleiski

Lunch and networking

Theme concerning hygienic design risk assessment with
robots and packaging machines as example.

Overview of EHEDG guidance on hygienic design of robots
and packaging machines

Industry needs and benefits: representatives from equipment
manufacturers and food producers will discuss the industry
needs for and benefits of hygienic design guidelines and EN
standards

Dirk Nikoleiski and Per
Veeggemose Nielsen

Alan Friis

Break and breakout sessions on industry needs for
guidelines and standards

Hygienic design courses, conclusions, evaluation and future
activities

The meeting is free of charge; however a no-shown fee of 100 EUR will apply.

www.ehedg.org/denmark
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