

## EHEDG Denmark annual networking meeting; May 15th, 2025 9.00-16.00

Venue: Agro Food Park 15, Aarhus

## Register Here

Timeslot	Session	Speaker
08.30-09.15	Registration	
09.15-09.45	Welcome and news from EHEDG	Per Væggemose Nielsen, chairman of EHEDG Denmark and Dirk Nikoleiski, EHEDG vice president
09.45-10.45	New EHEDG guidelines concerning open equipment Hygienic design of GL 13 and OPC test GL 57	Natacha Holmud, EHEDG Accredited Testing Laboratory, FORCE Technology
	EHEDG equipment certification including new certification format	Alan Friis, EHEDG Authorized Evaluation Officer, FORCE Technology
10.45-11.00	Break	
11.00-12.00	Hygienic Design Risk Management GL 58 incl. FSSC 22000	Dirk Nikoleiski
12.00-13.00	Lunch and networking	
13.00-14.30	Theme concerning hygienic design risk assessment with robots and packaging machines as example.	
	Overview of EHEDG guidance on hygienic design of robots and packaging machines	Dirk Nikoleiski and Per Væggemose Nielsen
	Industry needs and benefits: representatives from equipment manufacturers and food producers will discuss the industry needs for and benefits of hygienic design guidelines and EN standards	Alan Friis
14.30-15.30	Break and breakout sessions on industry needs for guidelines and standards	
15.30-16.00	Hygienic design courses, conclusions, evaluation and future activities	

The meeting is free of charge; however a no-shown fee of 100 EUR will apply.